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County Commissioner, District 5X

1404 Platts Ln

Fort Pierce, FL 34982
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2nd Street Bistro, 
122 N 2nd Street

Fort Pierce, FL 34950

MOprimary
election day
event

8/18/2020

1

      $227.71

Holden, Kurt D
***Protected Voter***
  

RMpartial
loan
reimbursement
check no.
1015

8/21/2020

2

    $1,349.56


